INSCRICAO

260023640
260022127
260022082
260022385
260026489
260025033
260023150
260023551
260022906
260023645
260023102
260024600
260022369
260023449
260023151
260023031
260022819
260022338
260022946
260022351
260023429
260022699
260022142

Lista Geral das Notas da 12 Fase - Fisica - Campus Coruripe

NOME DO CANDIDATO

CARLOS ALEXANDRE BARROS DE ALMEIDA

MARCOS FABRICIO LOPES ALVES
ADRIANO LEAL DE BRITO

GEOVANA DRESCH WEBLER
JONATHAS MATIAS DE OLIVEIRA

YURI ALISSON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
RAUL PEREIRA FREGONESI

ALLAN JOHNES FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
MONIELLEN PIRES MONTEIRO
GIDELSON FERRO DA SILVA
EDMILSON SOUZA BARRETO

CESAR HENRIQUE CICERO

THARCISYO SA E SOUSA DUARTE
HUMBERTO FERREIRA RODAS NETO
CARLOS ERYMA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO PAULO RODRIGUES

ATILA PEREIRA RIBEIRO

PEDRO HEADES FARIAS MESQUITA
BRUNO ANDERSON CABRAL NUNES
KEVIA HELENA FRANCELINO PIMENTEL
CLAUDIO ABREU DE FRANCA

NUCCIA CARLA ARRUDA DE SOUSA
TIAGO FRANCA PAES
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Reserva de Vagas
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO

260022379
260022060
260025233
260022703
260025185
260022292
260022792
260023473
260023681
260022841
260022693
260022206
260023157
260022546
260022246
260026114
260025013
260022205
260023677
260022658
260025919
260026117
260026511
260026070
260022685

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ALLEY KERTH PAULINO MOURAO

LUCIANA CLAUDIA MARTINS FERREIRA DIOGENES

RAMILTON BATINGA DOS SANTOS FILHO
ALESSANDRO SARMENTO CAVALCANTI

FRANCISCO IRANILDO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO G

TIAGO PEIXOTO DA SILVA LOBO

ANDREA DE LIMA FERREIRA NOVAIS

TASSO DE OLIVEIRA SALES

MARCOS CLEISON SILVA SANTANA

MARCOS FABIO FERREIRA COSTA

GERALDO TOMAZ DA SILVA NETO

ALLAN GIUSEPPE DE ARAUJO CALDAS

JOSE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA NETO

JOSE ANDRE FERREIRA DANTAS

ANDERSON FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
FERNANDO CLAUDINO

JOSE EVERALDO CHAVES DE BARROS JUNIOR
MARIA DO SOCORRO ANDRADE NEVES SANTOS
SARAH SUELY NASCIMENTO FONSECA
EDELSON MOREIRA DA COSTA

NEDISON OLIVEIRA DANTAS

ANDERSON GONCALVES

SIDINEY DE MELO DUARTE

KALDY LUIZ OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

THIAGO BENTO DOS SANTOS
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Reserva de Vagas
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Reserva de Vagas
Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO NOME DO CANDIDATO BANCA1 BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL  CONCORRENCIA

260025701 LEONADE DAVILIANO DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 Ampla Concorréncia
260026325  ALINE DO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 Ampla Concorréncia
260024464 ERIVALDO DOUGLAS SANTOS DE LIMA 0 0 0 0 0 Ampla Concorréncia
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